2,112.00

Aldridge
Premier
tuition

23 Lazy Hill
Road
Aldridge
Walsall
Ws9 8RW

N/A

Lot 3

No

05/03/2024

11/03/2024

24/05/2024

3,740.00

Be My Tutor

43 Edbury
Rd
Rickmansw
orth
WD31BL

227743123

Lot 3

Yes

06/03/2024

11/03/2024

19/07/2024

£4,860.00

Be My Tutor

43 Edbury
Rd
Rickmansw
orth
WD31BL

227743123

lot 3

Yes

26/04/2024

29/04/2024

19/07/2024

2,580.00

Be My Tutor

43 Edbury
Rd
Rickmansw
orth
WD31BL

227743123

lot 1

Yes

08/05/2024

07/05/2024

19/07/2024

3,150.00

Be My Tutor

43 Edbury
Rd
Rickmansw
orth
WD31BL

227743123

lot 3

Yes

17/05/2024

20/05/2024

19/07/2024




Zd
Casewell

1,170.00 |BESTuition Rpad . N/A lot 3 Yes 21/05/2024|13/05/2024 |19/07/2024
Kingswinfor
d
\Aact
Dawson
Catch-Up 23:3’6
1,980.00 [Academy Streetry 217389215 (Lot 3 Yes 08/03/2024 (11/03/2024 (24/05/2024
LTD London
EC3N 2EX
Dawson
Catch-Up 23:3’6
2,640.00 |Academy Streetry 217389215 (Lot 3 Yes 21/03/2024|18/03/2024 |24/05/2024
LTD London
EC3N 2EX
DdWSOTT
Catch-Up House
1,760.00 [Academy 5 Jewry N/A lot 3 Yes 19/03/2024(19/03/2024 |124/05/2024
LTD Street
l andan
Dawson
Catch-Up gjiiver
3,520.00 |Academy Streety 217389215 (Lot 3 Yes 14/03/2024 (18/03/2024 |24/05/2024
LTD London
EC3N 2EX
Dawson
Catch-Up gjiiver
2,300.00 |Academy Streety 217389215 (Lot 3 Yes 26/03/2024|08/04/2024 |24/05/2024
LTD London
EC3N 2EX
Dawson
Catch-Up gjiiver
1,540.00 [Academy Streety 217389215 (Lot 3 Yes 05/04/2024 (08/04/2024 (24/05/2024
LTD
London

EC3N 2EX




Dawson

Catch-Up gjiiver
1,540.00 |Academy Streety 217389215 |Lot 3 Yes 05/04/2024 [08/04/2024 |24/05/2024
LTD London
EC3N 2EX
Dawson
Catch-Up gjiiver
7,590.00 [Academy Streety 217389215 [lot 3 Yes 05/04/2024 [08/04/2024 |19/07/2024
LTD London
EC3N 2EX
Dawson
Catch-Up gjiiver
7,370.00 [Academy Streety 217389215 |lot 3 Yes 11/04/2024 |10/04/2024 [19/07/2024
LTD London
EC3N 2EX
DdWSO0I
Catch-Up HELEs
2,163.00 |Academy gt‘:zgt"/ 217389215 lot 3 Yes 07/05/2024 |03/06/2024 |19/07/2024
LTD London
EQN2N 2CEV
Dawson
Catch-Up gjiiver
4,950.00 |Academy Streety 217389215 [lot 3 Yes 07/05/2024 [13/05/2024 |19/07/2024
LTD London
EC2Nl 2EY
DdWSO0I
Catch-Up HELEs
4,400.00 |Academy gt‘:zgt"/ 217389215 [lot 3 Yes 21/05/2024 |20/05/2024 |19/07/2024
LTD London
EQN2N 2V
Dawson
Catch-Up gjiiver
2,163.00 [Academy Streety 217389215 |lot 3 Yes 29/05/2024 |03/06/2024 |19/07/2024
LTD
London

EC2N 2EY




DdWSO0I
House

Catch-Up
3,850.00 |Academy gt‘:zgt"/ 217389215 [lot 3 Yes 29/05/2024 |03/06/2024 |19/07/2024
LTD London
ECr2N 2V
Dawson
Catch-Up House
4,950.00 |Academy gt\:::;vtw 217389215 |lot 3 No 20/05/2024 |13/05/2024 |19/07/2024
LTD London
EC3N 2EX
DadWSOIT
Catch-Up House
2,310.00 [Academy |5Jewry  [217389215 |lot 3 Yes 30/05/2024 |03/06/2024 |19/07/2024
LTD Street
RS
Catch-Up House
3,850.00 |Academy gt‘:zgt"/ 217389215 |lot 3 Yes 31/05/2024 |03/06/2024 [19/07/2024
LTD London
ECr2N 2V
Dawson
Catch-Up House
3,850.00 [Academy gt‘::‘e’z"t'y 217389215 |lot 3 Yes 28/05/2024 |03/06/2024 |19/07/2024
LTD London
EC3N 2EX
Dawson
Catch-Up gjléiver
3,300.00 |Academy Streety 217389215 |lot 3 Yes 30/05/2024 |10/06/2024 [19/07/2024
LTD London
EC3N 2EX
CURT AOUSE
CRT 176 Melton
2,160.00 |Enterprises f;i:;ter N/A lot 3 Yes 31/05/2024 |10/06/2024 |19/07/2024
Limited ’

England,

| EA EEE




25
Dragon Brynffynnon
£2,992.00|Football gt:;rwen N/A lot 4 No 09/04/2024 |108/04/2024 |28/06/2024
Academy Wales
LL60 6BA
25
Dragon Brynffynno
2,992.00 |Football gaS;?\:ven 223052211 |lot 3 No 29/04/2024 |29/04/2024 (19/07/2024
Academy Wales
LL60 6BA
pis)
Dragon Brynffynno
2,176.00 |Football gasgfv;en 223052211 |lot 4 No 13/05/2024|13/05/2024 |280/06/2024
Academy  |\v-ies
11N £RA
25
Dragon Brynffynno
£1,360.00|Football gaS::?\;/en 223052211 |lot 4 No 15/05/2024120/05/2024 |19/07/2024
Academy Wales
LL60 6BA
Cant be
3,300.00 |Fdubolt —Ishared- 1y, lot 3 No 03/06/2024 |06/06/2024 |19/07/2024
Learning Personal
Address
204c High
EM Skills Street
3,120.00 |Enterprise [Ongar N/A lot 3 No 18/03/2024118/03/2024 |24/05/2024
CIC Essex
C59JJ




204c High

EM Skills Street
2,795.00 |Enterprise [Ongar N/A lot 3 No 15/04/2024 |115/04/2024 |24/05/2024
CIC Essex
C59JJ
204c High
EM Skills Street
2,160.00 |Enterprise |Ongar N/A lot 3 No 07/05/2024113/05/2024 |19/07/2024
CIC Essex
C59JJ
204c High
EM Skills Street
7,020.00 |Enterprise [Ongar N/A lot 3 No 19/03/2024 |29/04/2024 |119/07/2024
CIC Essex
C59JJ
204c High
EM Skills Street
2,640.00 |Enterprise |Ongar N/A lot 3 Yes 23/05/2024 |20/05/2024 (19/07/2024
CIC Essex
C59JJ
204c High
EM Skills Street
6,630.00 |Enterprise |Ongar N/A lot 3 No 23/05/2023|04/03/2024 (19/07/2024
CIC Essex
C59JJ
Cant be
2,400.00 |Harness Coac nggi‘r’]al N/A lot 4 No 03/06/2024 |10/06/2024 [19/07/2024
Address
Unit 1
Liminal Stringes
8,880.00 . Close N/A Lot 3 Yes 15/03/2024 |118/03/2024 |19/07/2024
Education \\vilienhall

WV13 1LE




9,620.00

Liminal
Education

Unit 1
Stringes
Close
Willenhall
WV13 1LE

N/A

lot 3

Yes

14/03/2024

18/03/2024

19/07/2024

5,070.00

Liminal
Education

Unit 1
Stringes
Close
Willenhall
WV13 1LE

N/A

lot 3

Yes

14/03/2024

18/03/2024

24/05/2024

3,412.50

Liminal
Education

Unit 1
Stringes
Close
Willenhall
WV13 1LE

N/A

lot 3

Yes

10/04/2024

15/04/2024

19/07/2024

1,950.00

Liminal
education

Unit 1
Stringes
Close
Willenhall
WV13 1LE

N/A

lot 3

Yes

19/04/2024

22/04/2024

24/05/2024

7,670.00

Liminal
education

Unit 1
Stringes
Close
Willenhall
WV13 1LE

N/A

lot 3

Yes

19/04/2024

22/04/2024

24/05/2024

3,120.00

Liminal
Education

Unit 1
Stringes
Close
Willenhall
WV13 1LE

N/A

lot 3

Yes

10/05/2024

13/05/2024

28/06/2024

5,200.00

Liminal
Education

Unit 1
Stringes
Close
Willenhall
WV13 1LE

N/A

lot 3

Yes

04/06/2024

20/05/2024

19/07/2024




RAU-SUNIS

. Midlands
Midlands Eyelslogy
2,530.00 |Psychology 92 N/A lot 3 No 20/05/2024 |22/05/2024 (19/07/2024
CIC Cambridge
5'S¥aurs
Square
New Leaf Burton on
4,200.00 AP Trent N/A lot 4 Yes 15/04/2024108/04/2024 |19/07/2024
Staffordshir
e
NE14 2EE
11 Ferndell
Reflective |Close
4,320.00 [School Cannock |N/A Lot 3 Yes 06/03/2024111/03/2024 |24/05/2024
Support Staffs
WS11 1HR
11 Ferndell
Reflective |Close
7,590.00 |School Cannock |N/A lot 3 Yes 02/04/2024108/04/2024 ({19/07/2024
Support Staffs
WS11 1HR
11 Ferndell
Reflective |Close
£4,290.00|School Cannock |N/A lot 3 Yes 04/04/2024 |108/04/2024 |28/06/2024
Support Staffs
WS11 1HR
11 Ferndell
Reflective |Close
£5,040.00|School Cannock |N/A lot 3 Yes 04.04.2024 (08.04.2024 (17.07.2024
Support Staffs

WS11 1HR




11 Ferndell

Reflective |Close
£3,120.00|School Cannock [N/A lot 3 Yes 09/04/2024 |115/04/2024 ({19/07/2024
Support Staffs
WS11 1HR
11 Ferndell
Reflective |Close
3,960.00 |School Cannock [N/A lot 3 Yes 09/04/2024 |108/04/2024 |28/06/2024
Support Staffs
WS11 1HR
11 Ferndell
Reflective |Close
2,340.00 |School Cannock [N/A lot 3 Yes 12/04/2024115/04/2024 |24/05/2024
Support Staffs
WS11 1HR
11 Ferndell
Reflective |Close
7,140.00 |School Cannock [N/A lot 3 Yes 23/04/2024 |23/04/2024 (19/07/2024
Support Staffs
WS11 1HR
11 Ferndell
Reflective |Close
3,960.00 |School Cannock [N/A lot 3 Yes 23/04/2024 |29/04/2024 (19/07/2024
Support Staffs
WS11 1HR
11 Ferndell
Reflective |Close
3,960.00 |School Cannock [N/A lot 3 Yes 23/04/2024 |29/04/2024 (19/07/2024
Support Staffs
WS11 1HR
11 Ferndell
Reflective |Close
£3,960.00(School Cannock [N/A lot 3 Yes 23/04/2024 |29/04/2024 (19/07/2024
Support Staffs

WS11 1HR




11 Ferndell

Reflective |Close
3,240.00 |School Cannock |N/A lot 3 Yes 09/05/2024 (13/05/2024 (19/07/2024
Support Staffs
WS11 1HR
11 Ferndell
Reflective |Close
3,900.00 |School Cannock |N/A lot 3 Yes 07/05/2024 (07/05/2024 (19/07/2024
Support Staffs
WS11 1HR
11 Ferndell
Reflective [Close
5,200.00 |School Cannock |N/A lot 3 Yes 16/05/2024 |20/05/2024119/07/2024
Support Staffs
WS11 1HR
11 Ferndell
Reflective [Close
3,510.00 |School Cannock |N/A lot 3 Yes 16/05/2024(13/05/2024119/07/2024
Support Staffs
WS11 1HR
11 Ferndell
Reflective |Close
2,080.00 |School Cannock |N/A lot 3 Yes 16/05/2024 |20/05/2024 |119/07/2024
Support Staffs
WS11 1HR
99 Trent
Remedy Valley
3,450.00 |Education |Road N/A lot 3 Yes 12/04/2024|15/04/2024 |128/06/2024
Limited Lichfield
WS13 6EZ
99 Trent
Remedy Valley
2,530.00 |Education |Road N/A lot 3 Yes 20/05/2024 |129/04/2024 |19/07/2024
Limited Lichfield

WS13 6EZ




4 Lonsdale

Targeted Road
3,600.00 |provision London 223617075 |lot 3 Yes 14/03/2024 |04/03/2024 |24/05/2024
Ied NW6 6RD
Targeted ég:gsdale
2,880.00 |Provision London 223617075 |lot 3 Yes 02/04/2024 (18/03/2024 (24/05/2024
Ltd NW6 6RD
Stop Gap
Unit 1
Visionary Brindley
Individual |Court
340.00 Pathways |Dalewood N/A lot 4 Yes 16/04/2024111/04/2024 |07/06/2024
Ltd Rd
Chesterton
ST5 9QA
Stop Gap
Unit 1
Visionary Brindley
Individual |Court
3,080.00 Pathways |Dalewood N/A lot 4 Yes 12/04/2024|15/04/2024 |24/05/2024
Itd Rd
Chesterton
ST5 9QA
Stop Gap
Unit 1
Visionary Brindley
Individual |Court
4,165.00 Pathways |Dalewood N/A lot 3 Yes 09/05/2024|107/05/2024 ({19/07/2024
Ltd Rd
Chesterton

ST5 9QA




£3,080.00

Winchmore
Tutors Ltd

Carlton
House

19 West
Street
Epsom
KT18 7RG

N/A

Lot 3

Yes

04/04/2024

08/04/2024

19/07/2024

1,980.00

Winchmore
Tutors Itd

Carlton
House

19 West
Street
Epsom
KT18 7RG

N/A

lot 3

Yes

14/03/2024

11/03/2024

24/05/2024

1,980.00

Winchmore
Tutors Itd

Carlton
House

19 West
Street
Epsom
KT18 7RG

N/A

lot 3

Yes

14/03/2024

11/03/2024

24/05/2024

7,040.00

Winchmore
Tutors Ltd

Carlton
House

19 West
Street
Epsom
KT18 7RG

N/A

lot 3

Yes

12/04/2024

15/04/2024

19/07/2024

2,860.00

Winchmore
Tutors Itd

Carlton
House

19 West
Street
Epsom
KT18 7RG

N/A

lot 3

Yes

11/04/2024

15/04/2024

19/07/2024

£2,860.00

Winchmore
Tutors Ltd

Carlton
House

19 West
Street
Epsom
KT18 7RG

N/A

lot 3

Yes

16/04/2024

15/04/2024

19/07/2024




2,750.00

Winchmore
Tutors Itd

Carlton
House

19 West
Street
Epsom
KT18 7RG

N/A

lot 3

Yes

23/04/2024

25/04/2024

28/06/2024

£3,630.00

Winchmore
Tutors Itd

Carlton
House

19 West
Street
Epsom
KT18 7RG

N/A

lot 3

Yes

22/04/2024

29/04/2024

19/07/2024

4,900.00

Winchmore
Tutors Ltd

Carlton
House

19 West
Street
Epsom
KT18 7RG

N/A

lot 3

Yes

08/05/2024

13/05/20204

19/07/2024

2,640.00

Winchmore
Tutors Ltd

Carlton
House

19 West
Street
Epsom
KT18 7RG

N/A

lot 3

Yes

16/05/2024

20/05/2024

19/07/2024

4,500.00

Winchmore
Tutors Ltd

Carlton
House

19 West
Street
Epsom
KT18 7RG

N/A

lot 3

Yes

07/05/2024

13/05/2024

19/07/2024

5,940.00

Winchmore
Tutors Ltd

Carlton
House

19 West
Street
Epsom
KT18 7RG

N/A

lot 3

Yes

02/05/2024

29/04/2024

19/07/2024




1,980.00

Winchmore
Tutors Ltd

Carlton
House

19 West
Street
Epsom
KT18 7RG

N/A

lot 3

Yes

17/05/2024

20/05/2024

28/06/2024

3,630.00

Winchmore
Tutors Itd

Carlton
House

19 West
Street
Epsom
KT18 7RG

N/A

lot 3

Yes

29/04/2024

29/04/2024

19/07/2024

3,240.00

Winchmore
Tutors Ltd

Carlton
House

19 West
Street
Epsom
KT18 7RG

N/A

lot 3

Yes

16/05/2024

13/05/2024

19/07/2024

3,300.00

Winchmore
Tutors Itd

Carlton
House

19 West
Street
Epsom
KT18 7RG

N/A

lot 3

Yes

01/05/2024

07/05/2024

19/07/2024

4,510.00

Winchmore
Tutors Itd

Carlton
House

19 West
Street
Epsom
KT18 7RG

N/A

lot 3

Yes

21/05/2024

17/05/2024

19/07/2024

£2,200.00

Winchmore
Tutors Ltd

Carlton
House

19 West
Street
Epsom
KT18 7RG

N/A

lot 3

Yes

09/05/2024

07/05/2024

19/07/2024




£ 4,400.00

Winchmore
Tutors Itd

Carlton
House

19 West
Street
Epsom
KT18 7RG

N/A

lot 3

Yes

21/05/2024

20/05/2024

19/07/2024

£ 2,640.00

Winchmore
Tutors Itd

Carlton
House

19 West
Street
Epsom
KT18 7RG

N/A

lot 3

Yes

170/05/2024

20/05/2024

19/07/2024

£1,540.00

Winchmore
Tutors Itd

Carlton
House

19 West
Street
Epsom
KT18 7RG

N/A

lot 3

Yes

10/06/2024

03/06/2024

19/07/2024

£ 1,540.00

Winchmore
Tutors Itd

Carlton
House

19 West
Street
Epsom
KT18 7RG

N/A

lot 3

Yes

29/05/2024

03/06/2024

19/07/2024

£ 2,310.00

Winchmore
Tutors Itd

Carlton
House

19 West
Street
Epsom
KT18 7RG

N/A

lot 3

Yes

21/05/2024

20/05/2024

19/07/2024

£ 2,640.00

Winchmore
Tutors Ltd

Carlton
House

19 West
Street
Epsom
KT18 7RG

N/A

lot 3

Yes

21/05/2024

20/05/2024

19/07/2024




4,400.00

Winchmore
Tutors Ltd

Carlton
House

19 West
Street
Epsom
KT18 7RG

N/A

lot 3

Yes

21/05/2024

20/05/2024

19/07/2024

2,640.00

Winchmore
Tutors Itd

Carlton
House

19 West
Street
Epsom
KT18 7RG

N/A

lot 3

Yes

17/05/2024

20/05/2024

19/07/2024

2,640.00

Winchmore
Tutors Itd

Carlton
House

19 West
Street
Epsom
KT18 7RG

N/A

lot 3

Yes

17/05/2024

20/05/2024

19/07/2024

3,080.00

Winchmore
Tutors Ltd

Carlton
House

19 West
Street
Epsom
KT18 7RG

N/A

lot 3

Yes

24/05/2024

03/06/2024

19/07/2024

2,640.00

Winchmore
Tutors Ltd

Carlton
House

19 West
Street
Epsom
KT18 7RG

N/A

lot 3

Yes

24/05/2024

24/05/2024

19/07/2024

1,760.00

Winchmore
Tutors Itd

Carlton
House

19 West
Street
Epsom
KT18 7RG

N/A

lot 3

Yes

20/05/2024

20/05/2024

19/07/2024




£ 2,750.00

Winchmore
Tutors Itd

Carlton
House

19 West
Street
Epsom
KT18 7RG

N/A

lot 3

Yes

17/05/2024

20/05/2024

19/07/2024

£ 4,400.00

Winchmore
Tutors Ltd

Carlton
House

19 West
Street
Epsom
KT18 7RG

N/A

lot 3

Yes

24/05/2024

24/05/2024

19/07/2024

£ 2,640.00

Winchmore
Tutors Itd

Carlton
House

19 West
Street
Epsom
KT18 7RG

N/A

lot 3

Yes

17/05/2024

20/05/2024

19/07/2024

£ 2,640.00

Winchmore
Tutors Itd

Carlton
House

19 West
Street
Epsom
KT18 7RG

N/A

lot 3

Yes

23/05/2024

20/05/2024

19/07/2024

£ 4,400.00

Winchmore
Tutors Itd

Carlton
House

19 West
Street
Epsom
KT18 7RG

N/A

lot 3

Yes

21/05/2024

20/05/2024

19/07/2024

£ 4,950.00

Winchmore
Tutors Itd

Carlton
House

19 West
Street
Epsom
KT18 7RG

N/A

lot 3

Yes

16/05/2024

13/05/2024

19/07/2024

£381,720.50




